2010 Alanya
ITU Triathlon Premium European Cup

Age Group Men Overall Results

Rank Bib Name Nat Swim T Bike T2 Run Total

1 266 ANDRIY YASTREBOV UKR 21:46( 13) 00:33 0:56:55( 1) 00:36 0:33:11( 3) 1:52:59

2 265 VLADIMIR SHEYKIN RUS 18:26( 1) 00:31 1:02:45( 30) 00:36 0:31:41( 1) 1:53:57

3 224 ROMAN KRIVOSHEEV RUS 21:34( 8) 00:35 1:00:18( 11) 00:35 0:31:56( 2) 1:54:56

4 330 ALEKSEI BRYLEV RUS 20:42( 4) 00:31 1:01:11( 19) 00:37 0:33:36( 4) 1:56:35

5 262 SERGEY KRASOVSKIY RUS 20:09( 3) 00:34 1:01:48( 25) 00:41 0:34:49( 5) 1:57:59

6 257 RUDOLF COGAN CZE 21:40( 10) 00:32 1:00:13( 10) 00:39 0:35:39( 8) 1:58:41

7 239 SERCEY PAVLOV RUS 20:45( 5) 00:31 1:01:12( 20) 00:32 0:35:44( 10) 1:58:42

8 246 EVGENY KIRILLOV RUS 22:54(17) 01:18 0:59:32( 5) 00:36 0:35:31( 6) 1:59:50

9 304 ONUR CALP TUR 21:41( 1) 00:31 1:01:33( 23) 00:39 0:35:34( 7) 1:59:56
10 247 |IGOR AVDEEV RUS 24:49( 39) 00:32 0:58:32( 2) 00:35 0:35:41( 9) 2:00:08
11 263 FIRAT DIZMAN TUR 24:22( 34) 00:32 0:59:00( 4) 00:38 0:36:42( 12) 2:01:11
12 319 DMITRY DORDULYA RUS 23:00( 20) 00:34 1:00:22( 13) 00:42 0:36:44( 13) 2:01:20
13 296 OZHAN KIRMIZI TUR 21:43(12) 00:35 1:01:28( 21) 00:41 0:36:55( 14) 2:01:20
14 222 MERT YILMAZ TUR 22:48( 15) 00:34 1:00:23( 15) 00:34 0:37:38( 19) 2:01:56
15 380 ISKANDAR SHAKHOV RUS 23:29( 27) 00:35 0:59:41( 6) 00:33 0:37:40( 20) 2:01:56
16 268 SORIMA MIHAIL BORICEAM' ROU 22:53( 16) 00:35 1:00:20( 12) 00:48 0:37:32( 17) 2:02:07
17 320 BONI SALIS TUR 22:59( 19) 00:40 1:00:13( 9) 00:44 0:37:35( 18) 2:02:08
18 314 MERDAN CAYIR TUR 22:56( 18) 00:36 1:00:23( 14) 00:37 0:38:07( 23) 2:02:36
19 221 YURY SARAMUTIN RUS 20:08( 2) 00:41 1:01:40( 24) 00:40 0:40:13( 37) 2:03:20
20 278 INSEL USTUNER KKTC  21:36( 9) 00:42 1:01:31( 22) 00:44 0:39:42( 29) 2:04:14
21 365 ALEKSANDIR KUROV RUS 23:24( 26) 00:35 0:59:54( 7) 00:43 0:39:47( 32) 2:04:20
22 245 SERCEY KHASOV RUS 21:27( 7) 00:49 1:04:40( 45) 00:39 0:37:44( 21) 2:05:18
23 249 DINGER YILMAZ TUR 25:13( 46) 00:38 1:03:49( 37) 00:50 0:36:33( 11) 2:07:02
24 264 VLADYSLAV ZELENYI UKR 23:42( 31) 00:49 1:04:35( 43) 00:49 0:37:54( 22) 2:07:48
25 387 RICHARD DE HAAN NER 24:16( 33) 00:54 0:58:39( 3) 00:47 0:43:37(61) 2:08:10
26 233 DMITRY ISTOMIN RUS 23:09( 23) 00:52 1:00:01( 8) 00:34 0:44:14( 66) 2:08:49
27 318 NURIACAR TUR 24:53( 41) 00:52 1:01:08( 18) 00:47 0:41:27( 47) 2:09:04
28 307 ERDEM AGBAS TUR 25:10( 45) 01:02 1:03:42( 35) 00:50 0:38:29( 24) 2:09:10
29 241 SERGEY TZAREV RUS 27:26( 73) 00:38 1:03:29( 32) 00:46 0:37:22( 16) 2:09:38
30 226 BYSTROV MAXIM RUS 24:50( 40) 01:13 1:03:39( 34) 00:30 0:39:31( 28) 2:09:42
31 255 KONSTANTIN ZHUL RUS 25:32( 57) 00:37 1:03:29( 33) 00:48 0:39:20( 26) 2:09:45
32 384 VLADMIR MUSIENKO RUS 25:26( 55) 00:37 1:03:47( 36) 00:41 0:39:22( 27) 2:09:52
33 321 CAGLAR IBRAHIM TAS TUR 24:24( 35) 00:35 1:04:05( 39) 00:46 0:40:24( 40) 2:10:13
34 332 ABDULKERIM TASDEMIR TUR 24:43( 37) 00:53 1:05:00( 46) 00:57 0:38:59( 25) 2:10:29
35 291 ORGCUN SOYDEMIR TUR 24:05( 32) 01:03 1:04:36( 44) 00:40 0:40:32( 42) 2:10:53
36 298 VITALIY MOGA RUS 26:24( 66) 01:01 1:02:22( 26) 00:59 0:40:24( 39) 2:11:08
37 274 HUSEYIN ARHAN KKTC  24:47( 38) 00:38 1:04:24( 41) 00:48 0:41:22( 46) 2:11:57
38 250 AKIF SALI TUR 26:35( 70) 00:38 1:04:18( 40) 00:46 0:40:16( 38) 2:12:30
39 269 HARRI OVASKAINEN FIN 26:23( 65) 00:51 1:02:43( 29) 00:49 0:41:56( 50) 2:12:39
40 300 TALHA KEMAL KOGAK TUR 23:31( 28) 00:54 1:05:24( 53) 00:43 0:42:27( 51) 2:12:57
41 243 ROSTISLAV BZHEVSKIY TUR 26:28( 68) 01:02 1:07:03( 70) 01:21 0:37:08( 15) 2:13:00
42 391 HENK KNOL NED 26:27( 67) 00:54 1:02:24( 27) 00:49 0:42:43( 56) 2:13:16
43 305 KUTLUMAN OZKUNT TUR 24:28( 36) 00:44 1:04:32(42) 00:46 0:43:08( 58) 2:13:36
44 382 MIKHAIL FEOKTISTOV RUS 26:13( 63) 00:56 1:02:38( 28) 00:46 0:43:18( 59) 2:13:49
45 229 NAHSEN DENIZ TUR 25:18( 50) 00:37 1:06:45( 63) 00:39 0:40:43( 43) 2:14:00
46 261 ROMAN NOVIKOV RUS 25:17( 49) 00:41 1:07:55( 77) 00:40 0:39:46( 30) 2:14:17
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2010 Alanya
ITU Triathlon Premium European Cup

Age Group Men Overall Results

Rank Bib Name Nat Swim T Bike T2 Run Total
47 286 CAN GUNAY TUR 26:08( 60) 01:03 1:06:45( 64) 00:43 0:39:46( 31) 2:14:23
48 398 SHAKHMATOV ANATOLIY RUS 23:36( 29) 00:40 1:05:38( 55) 00:47 0:43:46( 62) 2:14:24
49 313 KEREM OMER ERTEN TUR 26:18( 64) 00:58 1:06:37(62) 00:48 0:40:31( 41) 2:15:10
50 397 ALEXANDER ANTIPOV RUS 23:16( 24) 00:39 1:05:13( 50) 00:50 0:45:18( 75) 2:15:15
51 251 MEHMET UGUR SANCAKTEI TUR 23:21( 25) 00:37 1:05:51( 56) 00:42 0:44:51(71) 2:15:20
52 225 FILIPPOV ALEXEI RUS 27:11(71) 00:55 1:06:27( 61) 01:02 0:39:54( 35) 2:15:28
53 315 MEHMET ERKIRBY TUR 25:14( 47) 00:38 1:03:56( 38) 00:43 0:45:14(74) 2:15:43
54 273 MURAT MEHRUBEOGLU KKTC  29:03( 95) 01:07 1:05:23( 51) 00:51 0:39:47( 32) 2:16:09
55 237 YURY GALYAEV RUS 25:56( 58) 01:04 1:02:56( 31) 00:53 0:45:52( 79) 2:16:39
56 254 SERGEY SENCHENKO RUS 27:39( 78) 00:54 1:06:06( 58) 00:53 0:41:36( 49) 2:17:06
57 240 SERGEY EREMEEV RUS 28:46( 91) 00:35 1:05:10( 49) 00:46 0:42:30( 53) 2:17:44
58 329 ALEXEY ZHARKOV RUS 25:15( 48) 01:18 1:05:00( 47) 01:02 0:45:33( 77) 2:18:06
59 275 ALI DUKYANCI KKTC  29:50( 98) 00:45 1:07:49( 76) 00:41 0:39:48( 34) 2:18:51
60 227 RFEDOROV NIKOLAY RUS 28:53( 93) 00:47 1:07:37( 74) 00:46 0:40:55( 44) 2:18:57
61 299 PESLJAKOV ANDREI RUS 30:33(100) 01:36 1:07:09( 71) 00:30 0:40:09( 36) 2:19:56
62 311 MEHMET CAN BEDIRHAN TUR 26:31( 69) 01:09 1:08:05( 78) 00:40 0:43:52( 64) 2:20:15
63 312 HAKAN YASAMIS TUR 23:02( 21) 00:36 1:05:29( 54) 00:39 0:50:35(100) 2:20:19
64 272 CEM DAGDELEN KKTC  27:46( 80) 00:38 1:06:12( 59) 00:52 0:44:55( 73) 2:20:21
65 316 ABDURRAHMAN KALE TUR 23:08( 22) 00:33 1:10:54( 98) 01:03 0:44:51(72) 2:20:27
66 295 THIERY ORMIERE TUR 26:09( 61) 01:29 1:06:59( 68) 01:13 0:44:50( 70) 2:20:38
67 253 NIYAZI UGUR TUR 28:26( 85) 00:45 1:05:24( 52) 00:55 0:45:29( 76) 2:20:56
68 228 ALXANDR BALASHOV RUS 27:46( 81) 01:36 1:08:46( 82) 01:27 0:41:29( 48) 2:21:03
69 277 OZGUR EROGLU TUR 28:20( 84) 01:43 1:07:11( 72) 00:40 0:43:56( 65) 2:21:49
70 327 BURAKILTER TUR 27:55( 82) 01:07 1:09:10( 84) 01:08 0:42:40( 55) 2:21:58
71 235 IGOR ZVONTCOV RUS 31:10(106) 01:38 1:06:51( 65) 01:19 0:41:12( 45) 2:22:08
72 238 MEHMET BURAK UNAL TUR 27:29( 74) 00:57 1:10:01( 93) 01:07 0:42:53( 57) 2:22:25
73 242 DMITRY ALEXEEV RUS 26:00( 59) 01:03 1:06:52( 66) 00:51 0:47:47( 85) 2:22:32
74 248 EVGENY SOROKIN RUS 27:30( 76) 00:42 1:10:17( 95) 00:56 0:43:27( 60) 2:22:51
75 393 SERGEY PORVATOV RUS 28:43( 88) 00:40 1:05:05( 48) 01:00 0:47:43( 84) 2:23:09
76 369 VLADIMIR CHEKENOV RUS 30:42(101) 00:53 1:06:53( 67) 00:42 0:44:18( 67) 2:23:26
77 270 ILDAR ZUOBOYAROV RUS 23:40( 30) 00:45 1:11:12(100) 00:51 0:47:31( 83) 2:23:56
78 364 SERGEY SHLYAKHTENKO RUS 31:08(105) 01:02 1:06:19( 60) 01:09 0:44:21( 68) 2:23:57
79 325 ANDREY ANDRIYANOV RUS 27:42(79) 01:18 1:10:32( 96) 00:54 0:43:49( 63) 2:24:13
80 322 SELCUK BERTAN TUR 28:55( 94) 00:57 1:07:24( 73) 00:50 0:46:11( 80) 2:24:15
81 230 EVGENIY SKOBEEV RUS 28:53(92) 00:45 1:05:58( 57) 00:55 0:47:58( 88) 2:24:26
82 236 ALEKSEV ARKHIPOV RUS 25:09( 44) 01:08 1:07:39( 75) 01:13 0:51:00(103) 2:26:07
83 223 EVGENY BOGATSKIY RUS 28:28( 86) 01:48 1:09:11( 86) 01:04 0:45:47(78) 2:26:16
84 310 ALICAN YALCIN TUR 31:45(109) 00:45 1:07:02( 69) 00:55 0:49:12( 93) 2:29:36
85 297 VLADEMIR KOT RUS 29:46( 97) 01:30 1:08:56( 83) 02:35 0:46:51( 81) 2:29:36
86 260 IVAN CHEBUNIN RUS 33:08(116) 01:38 1:09:20( 88) 01:29 0:44:32( 69) 2:30:06
87 244 HASAN ISBILEN TUR 28:44( 89) 01:10 1:11:52(105) 00:39 0:48:20( 90) 2:30:44
88 399 WERNER HAIBACH NED 36:29(128) 01:20 1:09:20( 88) 01:11 0:42:32( 54) 2:30:51
89 381 NAZARRENKO VASL UKR 26:10( 62) 01:08 1:10:52( 97) 00:43 0:52:39(106) 2:31:30
90 267 ARSLAN KERIM SUKAN TUR 27:33(77) 02:35 1:11:06( 99) 02:02 0:48:48( 92) 2:32:03
91 390 SERGEY BYKOVSKIY RUS 32:12(112) 01:59 1:09:55( 91) 00:47 0:48:10( 89) 2:33:01
92 288 MEHMET AKIF ERTURK TUR 34:28(122) 01:17 1:08:14( 79) 01:27 0:47:47( 86) 2:33:13
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252
259
374
279
290
301
276
328
289
372
293
285
377
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331
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282
256
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392
383
334
379
231
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333
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Name

TUNG GUR

SEMIH ALPAY AKHUN
MENDUE LUTFIJA
UMUT SEN
ALEXANDER SMIRNOV
ABDULSELAM CALKAN
CANER ASPAVA

UFUK BIRIZ

BARIS SANCAK
AYHAN TAMA

MELIH ISIKCI

MAHMUT MEHMET MABRUK

SELAMI AKSOY
CELAL SIPER 6ZDOL
ZEYNEL ALHAN

YANKI KARADAGLI
HAKKI GUL

VLADIMIR SHITOV

ALI SEREFLI

OZDEN OZTURAN
ALEXANDER SIMONOV
FERHAT OZGUR
MEHMET GAKMUR
LEVENT TOPGU
NIKOLA MARINGIC
KIRILL BROCTOVOY
DE BOER FERDIE
VALENTIN KUDIMOV
S.ALPER EKER
GENNADIY ROZHOKOV
UMIT GELIK

MURAT BERBER
ISMAIL EKSI

ONUR FEVZI SAYDAM
ALI FURKAN GUR
MUSTAFA SIRIN

ALI 6ZGUR ERIS

MUSTAFA GURHAN SOYSAI

FIKRET AKAY

KEMAL COBANYILDIZI
DEVRIM ZUMRUTKAYA
MUSTAFA YILDIRIM

ABDURRAHMAN ACIKALIN

AYKUT SISMAN
UMUT ATLI
GOKHAN TAMA

Nat
TUR
TUR
TUR
KKTC
RUS
TUR
KKTC
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
KKTC
TUR
RUS
TUR
TUR
RUS
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
RUS
NED
RUS
TUR
RUS
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR

Swim
31:11(107)
28:14( 83)
32:37(113)
33:41(118)
32:03(111)
25:08( 43)
25:19( 51)
31:56(110)
34:27(121)
27:30( 75)
27:22(72)
28:44( 90)
25:20( 52)
33:01(115)
30:43(102)
30:04( 99)
33:51(119)
37:08(129)
36:05(126)
25:25( 54)
25:32( 56)
37:13(130)
34:04(120)
29:14( 96)
31:03(104)
30:49(103)
40:39(131)
34:52(123)
35:31(125)
32:38(114)
36:23(127)
33:34(117)
35:24(124)
22:14( 14)
20:59( 6)
28:38( 87)
25:05( 42)
25:23( 53)
31:13(108)
2:35:58(132)
n.a.

n.a.

n.a.

n.a.

n.a.

n.a.

T1
01:06
01:36
01:31
01:25
01:49
00:41
01:20
01:16
01:08
01:36
01:13
01:45
01:46
01:08
01:23
01:17
02:32
01:31
02:29
01:01
00:52
01:07
01:56
01:01
02:15
02:11
01:23
01:15
00:56
00:59
02:25
01:53
00:53
00:42
00:36
03:15
00:57
01:05
01:19
n.a.
n.a.
n.a.
n.a.
n.a.
n.a.
n.a.

Bike
1:09:17
1:11:38
1:09:59
:11:18
:18:34
:11:23
:13:38
113:41
:08:27
:12:26
:17:50
:09:11
:08:34
:10:03
:18:16
:12:47
:15:56
:13:42
:18:26
1:23:38
1:22:24
1:09:45
1:15:22
1:11:14
1:20:17
1:29:53
1:14:59
1:28:35
1:17:09
1:32:12
1:28:26
1:27:46
1:35:09
1:00:51
1:00:55
1:16:29
n.a.

87)
104)
92)
102)
119)
103)
108)
109)
80)
106)
116)
85)
81)
94)
117)
107)
113)
110)
118)
122)
121)
90)
112)
101)
120)
126)
111)
125)
115)
127)
124)
123)
128)
16)
17)
114)
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n.a.
n.a.
n.a.
n.a.
n.a.
n.a.
n.a.
n.a.
n.a.

T2
01:11
00:44
00:38
00:50
00:54
00:58
01:18
01:11
01:24
01:12
01:27
01:42
01:40
01:06
01:34
01:01
01:15
01:53
01:44
01:00
01:30
01:06
01:52
00:59
02:02
01:02
01:30
01:04
00:36
00:53
00:57
00:58
00:43
00:42
00:49
n.a.
n.a.
n.a.
n.a.
n.a.
n.a.
n.a.
n.a.
n.a.
n.a.
n.a.

Run Total

0:50:43(101) 2:33:26
0:52:03(105) 2:34:12
0:49:54( 96) 2:34:37
0:47:27( 82) 2:34:39
0:42:27( 52) 2:35:46
0:57:51(115) 2:35:59
0:54:45(108) 2:36:19
0:48:23( 91) 2:36:25
0:51:01(104) 2:36:25
0:54:04(107) 2:36:46
0:50:00( 98) 2:37:50
0:57:38(114) 2:38:58
1:01:54(120) 2:39:12
0:54:59(109) 2:40:16
0:50:17( 99) 2:42:12
0:57:33(113) 2:42:41
0:49:58( 97) 2:43:29
0:49:40( 94) 2:43:51
0:47:51( 87) 2:46:34
0:55:45(110) 2:46:47
0:57:31(112) 2:47:47
1:00:44(119) 2:49:53
0:58:12(116) 2:51:24
1:09:32(123) 2:51:58
0:58:57(117) 2:54:32
0:50:54(102) 2:54:47
0:56:27(111) 2:54:57
0:49:50( 95) 2:55:34
1:03:45(122) 2:57:55
0:59:00(118) 3:05:41
1:02:36(121) 3:10:46
1:13:00(125) 3:17:08
1:09:44(124) 3:21:51

n.a. DNF
n.a. DNF
n.a. DNF
n.a. DNF
n.a. DNF
n.a. DNF
n.a. DNF
n.a. DNS
n.a. DNS
n.a. DNS
n.a. DNS
n.a. DNS
n.a. DNS
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2010 Alanya
ITU Triathlon Premium European Cup

Age Group Men Overall Results

Rank Bib Name Nat Swim T Bike T2 Run Total
DNS 271 SELGUK OKSAL 0zDOL TUR n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. DNS
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